
LOT 29
CREEKSIDE LANDING OR 2623/1248

BEAUMONT RAYMOND WALTER III/FARMER KATHERINE HOWLE
56331 CREEKSIDE WAY
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

07-2N-26-0910-0029-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5022.00

05/13/2025 MLU

10/02/2024 TW 0.00 68,000 0 0 68,000

STANDARD
4

317,972
5,366
68,000

391,338
0

391,338
0

391,338
391,338
323,338

70,000

2731/772 7/31/2024 SW Q I 01 454,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES LLC

BEAUMONT RAYMOND WA

2693/107 2/05/2024 SW Q V 05 318,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA 635 LLC

MARONDA HOMES LLC

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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CO240008756 NSFR 382,168 07/29/2024

B240003068 NSFR 382,168 03/18/2024

HX Base Yr

56331 CREEKSIDE WAY, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,387 100.9204 133.21 317,972 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2032

BAS 2,032 100 2025 2,032 270,683

FGR 520 55 2025 286 38,098

FOP 226 30 2025 68 9,058

PTO 28 5 2025 1 133

2,806 2,387 317,972

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,10] E30 E7 E13 S34 W30 S11 W6 S8 W1 W13
N53 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=40,10] E7 N4 W7 S4 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=30,44] E30 S21 W19 N10 W11 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=24,55] E6 E11 S10 S3 W18 N5 E1 N8 $
.

BAS
2025

30 7 13

34

30

11

6

8

13

53

PTO
20257

4

7

4

FGR
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30

21

19

10

11

11

FOP
2025

6 11

10

3
18

5

8

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 1,032.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2025 2024 100 5,366

5,366

1 000134 C RES POND 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 68,000.00 68,000.00 68,000


